
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 146.2 165.0 0

2 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 148.0 150.0 0

3 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 148.0 130.0 0

4 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 144.8 120.0 0

5 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 144.5 115.0 0

6 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 143.8 110.0 0

7 Alyssa  Batista Lansing Lions 143.8 105.0 0

8 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 147.0 105.0 0

9 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 144.4 100.0 0

10 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 143.8 95.0 0

11 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.8 90.0 0

12 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 142.0 85.0 0

13 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 148.0 85.0 0

14 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 142.0 0 0

15 Mayze Allen Lansing Lions 143.6 0 0

16 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 145.3 0 0

17 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 145.7 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 146.2 265.0 0

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 148.0 245.0 0

3 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 144.5 225.0 0

4 Alyssa  Batista Lansing Lions 143.8 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 143.8 215.0 0

6 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 144.8 205.0 0

7 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 143.8 200.0 0

8 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 148.0 200.0 0

9 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 142.0 185.0 0

10 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.8 180.0 0

11 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 147.0 170.0 0

12 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 148.0 170.0 0

13 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 142.0 155.0 0

14 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 144.4 150.0 0

15 Mayze Allen Lansing Lions 143.6 0 0

16 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 145.3 0 0

17 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 145.7 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 146.2 155.0 0

2 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 144.5 140.0 0

3 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 143.8 135.0 0

4 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.8 130.0 0

5 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 144.8 125.0 0

6 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 148.0 125.0 0

7 Alyssa  Batista Lansing Lions 143.8 120.0 0

8 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 147.0 120.0 0

9 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 148.0 120.0 0

10 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 148.0 115.0 0

11 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 142.0 110.0 0

12 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 142.0 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 143.8 95.0 0

14 Mayze Allen Lansing Lions 143.6 0 0

15 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 144.4 0 0

16 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 145.3 0 0

17 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 145.7 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver LV Pioneers 146.2 585.0 10

2 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 148.0 490.0 8

3 Kamea Hutchinson LV Pioneers 144.5 480.0 6

4 Cleo Feltner Lyndon High School 148.0 475.0 4

5 SONYA ZAMORA Basehor Linwood 144.8 450.0 2

6 Alyssa  Batista Lansing Lions 143.8 445.0 1

7 MADYSON TROWER Basehor Linwood 143.8 445.0 0

8 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 143.8 405.0 0

9 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.8 400.0 0

10 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 147.0 395.0 0

11 KENNA ROSCHE Basehor Linwood 148.0 375.0 0

12 Haven Carpenter Tonganoxie 142.0 335.0 0

13 Aspen Moritz Tonganoxie 142.0 295.0 0

14 HALEY HEFTON Basehor Linwood 144.4 250.0 0

15 Mayze Allen Lansing Lions 143.6 0 0

16 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 145.3 0 0

17 Mikayla Garrison LV Pioneers 145.7 0 0


